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ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN
SERVICES

Commercial Space Planning & Design

7 Via Amistosa, Sute 1
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688

TEL: 949.412.4124

NOTE FORALL:  E-EXISTING TOREMAIN D=DEMO & PATCH WALL
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Power and Communication General Notes:

EXISTING TELEI DATA/ POWER OUTLETS ARE TO REMAIN THROUGHOUT SUITE
U.ON. PROVIDE & INSTALL NEW BUILDING STANDARD TELEPHONE & ELECTRICAL
OUTLETS AS N

TELEPHONE & COMPUTER CABLES TO CODE REQUIREMENTS. ALL ELECTRICAL/
PHONE/ DATA OUTLETS SHOWN ON PLAN ARE NEW UON.

2 AL MODIFICATIONS & ADDITIONS TO FIRE LIFE SAFETY SYSTEM SHALL BE DESIGN
BUILD. FLS & ELECTRICAL SHALL ALSO BE DESIGN BUILD. UPGRADE EXISTING
LIFE-SAFETY SYSTEM TO MEET CURRENT CODE REQUIREMENTS AS REQUIRED.

3 NOCORING TO BE DONE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTIFICATION & COORDINATION WITH
THE OFFICE OF THE BUILDING. NO CORING THRU STRUCTURAL BEAMS.

4. ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SHALL BE DESIGN BUILD.

5 ALLNEW OUTLETS AND COVER PLATES SHALL MATCH BUILDING STANDARD.

6. ALLOUTLETS SHOWN ADJACENT TO EACH OTHER SHALL BE 6" APART O.C., UON.

7. ALLELECTRICAL OUTL: oF LeEWITHGF I
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LOCKERS WOMEN | A
m gg;EROOM SIDE GRAB BARS SHALL
BE 42" LONG AND 12" MAX. FROM THE
AFURNITURE / OCCUPANCY / EXIT LIFE SAFETY PLAN REAR WALL AND EXTEND AMIN.OF

OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATIONS:

EXIT 3

SEE REQUIRED EGRESS/ LANDING

SFJ/OCCUPANT __ TOTAL _OCCUPANTS

/A TYPICAL DETAIL A/ALO FORALL
2001 6 EXTERIOR DOORS. (3 TOTAL),
151 i3
3001 2

FUNCTION __ SF.
KITCHEN 650
DINING. 110
STORAGE | 607
RESTROOMS

2397

SEE DETAIL 7/AL0

RESTROOM REAR GRAB BARS SHALL
BE 36" LONG AND EXTEND 12" MIN. ON
ONE SIDE AND 24" MIN. ON THE OTHER
SIDE. SEE DETAIL 7/AL0
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POWER & COMMUNICATION PLAN
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Required Egress Width A

1 THE MEANS OF EGRESS WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN REQUIRED BY SECTION 1005, THE TOTAL WIDTH

OF MEANS OF EGRESS IN INCHES SHALL NOT BE LE

MULITIPLIES BY 0.2 INCHES
‘COMPONENTS. THE WIDTH SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN SPECIFIED ELSEWHERE IN THIS CODE. MULTIPLE MEANS
(OF EGRESS SHALL NOT REDUCE THE AVAILABLE CAPACITY TO LESS THAN 50 PERCENT OF THE REQUIRI
(CAPACITY. THE MAXIMUM CAPACITY REQUIRED FROM ANY STORY OF A BUILDING SHALL BE MAINTAINED TO
THE TERMINATION OF THE MEANS OF EGRESS.

S5 THAN THE TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD SERVED BY THE

NOTE: OCCUPANT LOAD=84 X 0.2= 16.8 INCH EGRESS WIDTH
Common Path of Egress Limit A

1

THE COMMON PATH OF EGRESS TRAVEL SHALL NOT EXCEED 75 FEET.

OCCUPANT AREA

DINING AREA
KITCHEN
PREP AREA

THE MAXIMUM 1S FROM THE TO EXIT 2 WHICH EQUALS 70 FEET.

Exit Door Locations - A

WHERE TWO EXITS ARE REQUIRED FROM ANY PORTION OF THE EXIT ACCESS, THE EXIT DOORS OR EXIT
ACCESS DOORWAYS SHALL BE PLACED A DISTANCE APART EQUAL TO NOT LESS THAN 172 OF THE LENGTH
(OF THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THE AREA TO BE SERVED MEASURED IN A STRAIGHT
LINE BETWEEN EXIT DOORS.

EXIT DOOR NUMBER
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THE MAXIMUM OVERALL DIAGONAL DIMENSION OF THIS SPACE IS 72 FEET WHICH REQUIRES A MINIMUM o @
OF 38 FEET BETWEEN AT LEAST TWO OF THE EXIT DOORS, THE DISTANCE BETWEEN EXIT DOOR L AND'S 8 <
AND EXIT DOGRS 2 AND 3 BOTH EXGEED THE REQUIRED 36 FEET MNIMUM EXIT DOOR SEPARATION. g 3
B
Plumbing Fixture Analysis Table 4.1 A L | gag
383
RESTAURANTS: o £
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WATEr CLosETS oS 855
(rones per person) | (runes penperson | (rixtunes pen sEnson)
G s G
1:1-150 1:1-150 1:1-150 POWER AND

Ti%0 T1%0
250150 251150

THIS RESTAURANT PROVIDES 1 WATERCLOSET. 1 URINAL, AND 1 LAVATORY FOR THE

T s Y AND 1
LAVATORY. THIS BUSINESS PROVIDES ADEQUATE PLUMBING FIXTURES PER THIS UNIFORM
PLUMBING CODE TABLE 4.1 BECAUSE IT HAS LESS THAN 50 PERSONS.

COMMUNICATION
PLAN
FURNITURE PLAN
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